Town of Deerfield

Meeting Notice
Municipal Budget Committee

6:00 PM Tuesday 16 September 2014
George B. White Building
8 Raymond Road, Deerfield, NH 03037

AGENDA

Pledge of Allegiance to the Flag
Moment of Silence / Prayer
Roll Call

Approval of the Minutes — Tuesday 14 June 2014
Vacancy Appointment
2014-2015 Meeting Schedule
Town Budget Update

School Budget Update

Old Business

10. New Business

11. Citizen’s Comments

12. Adjourn

1.
2.
3.
4,
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

Next Meeting:  TBA

Posted:

Town Offices: 30 August 2014

Post Office: 30 August 2014

Library: 30 August 2014

Town Website: www.townofdeerfieldnh.com

v' Any person requiring interpretive or other accommodations is asked to contact the Town Offices
at least 48 hours prior to the start of the Meeting — Telephone: 463-8811.

v The public is entitled to attend all Committee meetings and when recognized by the Chair may
speak on any item on the Agenda.



